176
35.06.01.06

35.06.01.07

35.06.01.08

35.06.01.09

35.06.01.10

35.06.01.11

LAWS OF MARYLAND

Automotive Operations
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
MENT oot

Radio Operations
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
MENE oo

Dietary Services
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
abletby approved budget amend-
MENE .ooeeereecceeertvecee e e sreesaeenne

Medical Services
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment ...

Personnel and Training
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
able by approved budget amend-
ment ...

Central Accident Records
General Fund Appropriation ........
Special Fund Appropriation, pro-
vided that revenues in excess of
this estimate may be made avail-
abletby approved budget amend-
14721 0} RN

1;435;067
1,434,731

1;435;068
1,434,732

337,807

337,808

61,506

61,507

88,779

88,779

160,736

160,737

68,408

68,408

[CH. 35

2,870,135
2,869,463

675,615

123,013

177,558

321,473

136,816




